

EFFICIENT MOTOR & ENGINEERING WORKS PTE LTD

56 LOYANG WAY # 06-07 ENTERPRISE BUILDING SINGAPORE 508775

VEHICLE NO : GBK3085D

MAKE & MODEL : NISSAN / NV350 PANEL VAN 5DR 2.5 SAT

CHASSIS NO : JN1MC2E26Z0032087

DATE : 24 NOV 2020

CLAIM TYPE : OD CLAIM

D.O.A : 22 NOV 2020

TO : INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST & REPLACEMENT OF PARTS

S/No.	QTY	DESCRIPTION	CONDITION / REMARKS	COST PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1	1	FRONT BUMPER / BR		\$ 280.00	\$ 280.00
2	2	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH/RH / BR		\$ 75.00	\$ 150.00
3	2	FRONT FOG LAMP GARNISH LH/RH / CH		\$ 65.00	\$ 130.00
4	2	FRONT BUMPER CENTRE GRILLE / BR		\$ 380.00	\$ 760.00
5	1	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT / DD		\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00
6	1	FRONT BUMPER CENTRE BEAM / BT		\$ 95.00	\$ 95.00
7	2	FRONT REINFORCEMENT BRKT LH/RH / BT		\$ 50.00	\$ 100.00
8	1	FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS / BR		\$ 650.00	\$ 650.00
9	1	FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS MOULDING / NPC		\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
10	1	FRONT CORNER PANEL RH X R		\$ 195.00	\$ 195.00
11	1	AIR GUIDE LOWER X NM		\$ 48.00	\$ 48.00
12	1	FRONT GRILLE / BR		\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00
13	1	FRONT GRILLE LOGO / NPC		\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
14	2	HEADLAMP ASSY LH/RH / BR		\$ 195.00	\$ 390.00
15	1	INTERCOOLER / DD		\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
16	1	INTERCOOLER GARNISH / BR		\$ 135.00	\$ 135.00
17	1	INTERCOOLER HOSE X NM		\$ 25.00	\$ 25.00
18	1	INTERCOOLER TUBE X NM		\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00
19	1	OIL COOLER / BT		\$ 580.00	\$ 580.00
20	1	OIL COOLER GARNISH / BR		\$ 135.00	\$ 135.00
21	1	WASHER TANK / CRH		\$ 155.00	\$ 155.00
22	1	HORN X NM		\$ 48.00	\$ 48.00
23	1	FRONT SIDE PANEL LH/RH X NM		\$ 65.00	\$ 65.00
24	2	"A" PILLAR LH/RH (RH) / DD		\$ 850.00	\$ 1,700.00
25	1	"B" PILLAR OUTER LH X R		\$ 955.00	\$ 955.00
26	2	FRONT FENDER MUDGUARD LH/RH X NM		\$ 75.00	\$ 150.00
27	2	STEP GARNISH LH/RH (RH) / MIS		\$ 95.00	\$ 190.00
28	2	FRONT DOOR LH/RH (LH) / DD		\$ 620.00	\$ 1,240.00
29	4	FRONT DOOR HINGES LH/RH X NM		\$ 40.00	\$ 160.00
30	2	FRONT DOOR LOCK LH/RH X NM		\$ 105.00	\$ 210.00
31	2	FRONT DOOR CHECKER LH/RH X NM		\$ 35.00	\$ 70.00
32	1	FRONT CHASSIS RH X NM		\$ 640.00	\$ 640.00
33	1	FRONT CHASSIS EXTENSION RH X NM		\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00
34	1	WIRING HARNESS TO HEADLAMP X NM		\$ 595.00	\$ 595.00
35	2	FRONT DOOR P/WINDOW MOTOR X NM		\$ 220.00	\$ 440.00
36	2	FRONT DOOR P/WINDOW REGULATOR X NM		\$ 120.00	\$ 240.00
37	2	FRONT DOOR SCUFF PLATE LH/RH X NM		\$ 95.00	\$ 190.00
38	1	DASHBOARD ASSEMBLY X NM		\$ 650.00	\$ 650.00
39	1	AIR BAG STEERING / BR		\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,400.00
40	1	AIR BAG WIRE STEERING / NPC		\$ 140.00	\$ 140.00
41	1	AIR BAG PASSENGER / BR		\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
42	1	AIR BAG CONTROL UNIT / NPC		\$ 650.00	\$ 650.00
43	1	AIR BAG SENSOR CENTRE / NPC		\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00
44	1	SEAT BELT LH / NM		\$ 550.00	\$ 550.00

45	1	SEAT BELT RH	✓	Janet		\$	550.00	\$	550.00
46	1	SEAT BELT BUCKLE LH				\$	95.00	\$	95.00
47	1	SEAT BELT BUCKLE RH	X	N/A		\$	95.00	\$	95.00
						\$	16,451.00	\$	19,551.00

TOTAL PRICE	\$	19,551.00
PLUS 10%	\$	1,955.10
SUB TOTAL PRICE	\$	21,506.10

S/No.	QTY	DESCRIPTION	CONDITION / REMARKS	UNIT S/NETT	TOTAL S/NETT
1	1	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS SET	✓ N/C	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
2	1	FRONT GRILLE CLIPS SET	✓ N/C	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
3	2	FRONT DOOR CO.REG. STICKER	✓ N/C	\$ 30.00	\$ 60.00
4	1	TOWING FEE	✓ N/C	\$ 95.00	\$ 95.00
5	1	FRONT NO. PLATE	✓ N/C	\$ 45.00	\$ 45.00
6	1	WINDSCREEN SEALANT	✓ N/C	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00
7	1	INNER SEAL	✓ N/C	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00
8	1	IU BRACKET	✓ N/C	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00
TOTAL S/NETT				\$ 380.00	\$ 410.00

Labour Charges

1	To panel beat & align door, to remove & replace damaged parts.	\$	2,000.00	1800
2	To Spray painting Front & Rear Portions & Side Portions.	\$	1,500.00	1000
3	To check and rectify lighting, wiring and all electrical components.	\$	100.00	30
4	To conduct diagnostic scan & reset air bag system.	\$	150.00	100
5	To transfer front door components.	\$	100.00	50
6	To conduct wheel alignment.	\$	150.00	60
7	To remove dashboard, air bag components & seat belt	\$	250.00	200
8	To remove and refit intercooler, oil cooler, hoses & other components.	\$	150.00	80
9	To remove and replace front windscreen	\$	150.00	120
10	To do artwork company sticker.	\$	500.00	300

TOTAL LABOUR	\$	5,050.00
Total Cost of Repairs	\$	26,966.10

(Total parts + Total S/Nett + Total Labour Cost)

Stew (LKK) OD - Not Auth
EXCESS - ?

24/11/20 4.30 pm

P/P

My Bel SLJ
14 dys

- LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:
- To resurvey before/after spray painting
 - To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
 - Parts prices are subject to confirmation
 - Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
 - No illegal modification(s) is allowed
 - Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: